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Oregon High School

Reconciliation Summary
Oregon HS Activity Account, Period Ending 02/28/2021

Beginning Balance
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 13 items
Deposits and Credits - 4 items

Total Cleared Transactions
Cleared Balance

Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 21 items

Total Uncleared Transactions
Register Balance as of 02/28/2021

Ending Balance

Feb 28, 21
167,576.01
-2,501.10
15,175.87
12,674.77
180,250.78
-46,361.34
-46,361.34
133,880.44
133,889.44
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Oregon High School
Reconciliation Detail

Oregon HS Activity Account, Period Ending 02/28/2021

Type

Date Num

Name

Beginning Balance

Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 13 items

Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check

01/15/2021 17183
01/19/2021 17185
01/27/2021 17187
01/28/2021 17189
02/02/2021 17195
02/02/2021 17194
02/02/2021 17180
02/02/2021 17191
02/02/2021 17183
(2/09/2021 17196
02/10/2021 17200
02/10/2021 17199
02/24/2021 17208

Totat Checks and Payments

Deposits and Credits - 4 items

Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit

02/01/2021
02/05/2021
02/12/2021
02/26/2021

Total Deposits and Credits

Total Cleared Transactions

Cleared Balance

Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 21 items

Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check

09/17/2019 16807
11/26/2019 16913
01/30/2020 16963
03/13/2020 17012
06/16/2020 17048
08/10/2020 17076
08/10/2020 17103
01/06/2021 1777
01/19/2021 17186
01/27/2021 17188
02/02/2021 17192
02/09/2021 17188
02/09/2021 17197
021102021 17202
02/10/2021 1721
02/19/2021 17203
02/19/2021 17204
02/23/2021 17205
02/24/2021 17207
02/24/2021 17208
02/25/2021 17209

Total Checks and Payments

Total Uncleared Transactions

Register Balance as of 02/28/2021

Ending Balance

Alice Starkey

Joanna Cermak
Chelsea Eden

Mel's Custom Graph...
Stacey Glendenning
College Entrance Ex...
Culligan of Dixon
llinois Assoclation F...
Fischers, Inc.

Merlin's Greenhouse...
Dy Mowry

Heidi Deininger
Kenton Gomer

Alice Starkey

Kim Radostits

Kim Radostits

Phil Labash

Heidi Deininger

Chris Lewis

Group Travel Planners
Blue Freedom Farm ...
IASC

Darren Knuth
Instrumentalist Awar...
Group Travel Planners
lllinois FFA

Hinois FFA Foundati...
Taylor Sheely

Dena Alford

Kim Radostits

Alice Starkey

OCcusD 220

Andy Eckardt

Group Travel Planners

Cir

KON MK KKK XK

PR K

Amount Balance
167,578.01
-104.13 -104.13
-30.00 -134.13
-15.00 -149.13
-770.00 -919.13
-600.00 -1,518.13
-107.10 -1,626.23
-56.90 -1,683.13
-50.00 -1,733.13
-36.83 -1,769.96
-58.00 -1,827.96
-217.45 -2,045.41
-44.53 -2,089.94
-4i1.16 -2,501.10
-2,501.10 -2,501.10
1,156.50 1,156.50
12,338.52 13,495,02
1,647.00 15,142.02
33.85 15,175.87
15,175.87 15,175.87
12,674.77 12,674.77
12,674.77 180,260.78
-169.25 -168.25
-20.73 -189.98
-26.81 -218.79
-10.00 -228.79
-75.00 -301.79
-115.00 -416.79
-13,144.00 -13,560.79
-4,870.40 -18,431.19
-75.00 -18,506,19
-30.17 -18,536.36
-128.00 -18,664.36
-12,879.00 ~31,543.36
-50.00 -31,593.36
-350.00 -31,943.36
-45.03 -31,988.39
-100.00 -32,088.39
-60.92 -32,149.31
-156.76 -32,306.07
-481.45 -32,787.52
-429.82 -33,217.34
-13,144.00 -46,361.34
-46,361.34 -46,361.34
-46,361.34 -46,361.34
-33,686.57 133,889.44
-33,686.57 133,889.44
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